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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Fred Miller III        M 35-39       1/53       31:13     1:21:40     1:59:04     2:41:44    6:11     2:41:39
2     Garrett Burnett        M 35-39       2/53       31:44     1:24:16     2:03:35     2:52:29    6:35     2:52:23
3     Benjamin Price         M 25-29       1/36       33:24     1:27:09     2:07:45     2:54:36    6:40     2:54:30
4     Matthew Moody          M 35-39       3/53       33:44     1:28:11     2:09:03     2:59:07    6:50     2:59:02
5     Dan Heinz              M 35-39       4/53       34:54     1:30:00     2:11:36     2:59:14    6:51     2:59:06
6     Brandon Page           M 25-29       2/36       33:24     1:27:08     2:07:45     2:59:56    6:52     2:59:50
7     Joseph Bell            M 30-34       1/21       32:42     1:26:34     2:07:47     3:00:17    6:53     3:00:11
8     Christian High         M 40-44       1/43       34:44     1:30:37     2:11:49     3:01:41    6:56     3:01:34
9     Barry Fischer          M 40-44       2/43       33:14     1:26:39     2:08:53     3:02:25    6:58     3:02:19
10    Ethan Komoroski        M 20-24       1/24       35:24     1:31:30     2:13:50     3:05:45    7:03     3:04:25
11    Natalia Rivas          F 20-24       1/23       35:34     1:33:02     2:15:51     3:04:40    7:03     3:04:34
12    Matt Roesch            M 50-54       1/39       34:21     1:29:55     2:12:34     3:05:02    7:04     3:04:56
13    Blake Boldon           M 35-39       5/53       34:45     1:30:38     2:11:50     3:05:43    7:06     3:05:37
14    Bob Newhalfen          M 30-34       2/21       31:24     1:25:00     2:08:26     3:08:10    7:11     3:08:06
15    Dwane Morgan           M 35-39       6/53       34:41     1:30:15     2:11:55     3:08:18    7:11     3:08:11
16    Chad Lashbrook         M 35-39       7/53       36:06     1:32:57     2:15:20     3:19:39    7:12     3:08:20
17    Jerry Harrington       M 45-49       1/34       35:05     1:32:38     2:16:48     3:10:36    7:17     3:10:29
18    Phil Schwaiger         M 45-49       2/34       34:59     1:31:11     2:14:19     3:10:55    7:17     3:10:50
19    Kyle Coates            M 25-29       3/36       34:56     1:31:52     2:16:58     3:13:22    7:23     3:13:17
20    Angela Reckelhoff      F 30-34       1/55       34:51     1:33:40     2:19:15     3:14:22    7:25     3:14:08
21    Lowery Stallings,Jr.   M 50-54       2/39       33:25     1:27:08     2:09:49     3:14:42    7:26     3:14:36
22    Michael Del Negro      M 40-44       3/43       36:24     1:35:43     2:21:00     3:14:48    7:26     3:14:39
23    Matthew Silveira       M 25-29       4/36       36:15     1:33:02     2:17:07     3:15:09    7:27     3:15:02
24    Matthew Verley         M 30-34       3/21       35:28     1:32:44     2:15:51     3:16:32    7:30     3:16:24
25    Noel Shafer            M 45-49       3/34       36:59     1:34:51     2:20:11     3:19:06    7:33     3:17:46
26    Joshua Wellington      M 40-44       4/43       36:16     1:34:45     2:20:19     3:19:22    7:34     3:17:57
27    Camille Brune          F 35-39       1/39       34:36     1:32:58     2:19:12     3:18:15    7:34     3:18:10
28    Mitch Weiss            M 45-49       4/34       37:45     1:37:20     2:22:14     3:19:02    7:36     3:18:50
29    Nathan Eckhart         M 1-19         1/5       38:58     1:40:14     2:24:09     3:22:40    7:37     3:19:21
30    Alex Ward              M 25-29       5/36       32:41     1:27:57     2:19:02     3:20:35    7:39     3:20:19
31    Greg Chaganos          M 30-34       4/21       33:01     1:29:23     2:16:12     3:20:56    7:40     3:20:49
32    Stephen Olson          M 30-34       5/21       36:16     1:36:02     2:20:57     3:21:09    7:41     3:21:01
33    John Horton            M 35-39       8/53       38:52     1:40:07     2:26:18     3:23:41    7:43     3:22:06
34    Armando Valerio        M 45-49       5/34       38:01     1:38:26     2:24:50     3:22:44    7:44     3:22:27
35    Alex Sopper            M 25-29       6/36       38:09     1:39:31     2:26:57     3:23:50    7:44     3:22:32
36    Kiley Trennepohl       F 25-29       1/51       36:39     1:37:48     2:24:22     3:23:38    7:46     3:23:29
37    Bradley Battin         M 35-39       9/53       35:38     1:32:53     2:18:34     3:26:36    7:47     3:23:36
38    Lim Huat               M 55-59       1/21       36:33     1:36:54     2:24:53     3:24:09    7:48     3:24:05
39    Spencer Amborn         M 20-24       2/24       37:07     1:37:22     2:26:18     3:26:02    7:49     3:24:25
40    Mark Allen             M 45-49       6/34       39:34     1:42:48     2:31:32     3:25:49    7:49     3:24:32
41    Daniel Orlando         M 50-54       3/39       38:24     1:40:01     2:26:35     3:26:14    7:49     3:24:36
42    Kevin Haan             M 25-29       7/36       38:42     1:41:41     2:28:55     3:26:02    7:49     3:24:40
43    Ryan Endres            M 20-24       3/24       36:13     1:36:03     2:22:14     3:25:09    7:50     3:24:57
44    Kristin Hunt           F 35-39       2/39       38:04     1:40:18     2:28:18     3:25:42    7:51     3:25:33
45    Jason Hummer           M 40-44       5/43       37:23     1:34:50     2:21:03     3:27:36    7:52     3:26:01
46    Dana Rothschild        F 40-44       1/37       38:46     1:41:27     2:29:10     3:26:25    7:53     3:26:12
47    William Johns          M 25-29       8/36       41:07     1:44:13     2:31:38     3:29:50    7:53     3:26:29
48    Stefanie Schwaiger     F 40-44       2/37       38:49     1:41:50     2:29:58     3:26:41    7:54     3:26:35
49    Michael Scott          M 40-44       6/43       36:17     1:35:55     2:24:16     3:27:58    7:56     3:27:50
50    Danielle Hoover        F 25-29       2/51       40:49     1:44:04     2:31:02     3:29:22    7:57     3:28:02
51    Austin Considine       M 35-39      10/53       36:31     1:37:18     2:25:39     3:30:02    7:58     3:28:39
52    Emily Catellier        F 30-34       2/55       39:19     1:42:01     2:30:22     3:29:03    7:59     3:28:48
53    Kali MacGregor         F 30-34       3/55       39:19     1:42:01     2:30:20     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:13
54    Joseph Ragsdale        M 25-29       9/36       38:51     1:41:31     2:30:17     3:32:54    8:01     3:29:51
55    Andrew Schwartz        M 20-24       4/24       39:58     1:45:19     2:34:29     3:30:31    8:02     3:30:16
56    Jennifer Dice          F 35-39       3/39       39:57     1:45:19     2:34:29     3:30:31    8:02     3:30:16
57    Ed Grimmer             M 45-49       7/34       39:30     1:43:41     2:32:24     3:36:20    8:04     3:31:07
58    Grania Frueh           F 25-29       3/51       40:26     1:45:31     2:34:31     3:33:32    8:06     3:31:50
59    Sam Welch              M 50-54       4/39       40:12     1:45:31     2:34:34     3:32:11    8:06     3:31:55
60    Mark Hummel            M 35-39      11/53       39:17     1:42:52     2:31:46     3:33:23    8:06     3:32:04
61    Stephanie Mazerolle    F 35-39       4/39       39:23     1:43:47     2:32:56     3:32:32    8:07     3:32:23
62    Amy Mitchell-Hartson   F 35-39       5/39       40:04     1:44:33     2:33:40     3:32:39    8:07     3:32:24
63    Michelle Haan          F 25-29       4/51       39:28     1:41:41     2:29:03     3:33:52    8:07     3:32:29
64    John Moriarty          M 55-59       2/21       39:40     1:43:34     2:32:34     3:34:01    8:07     3:32:35
65    Kray Freestone         M 20-24       5/24       38:42     1:41:41     2:29:03     3:34:26    8:08     3:33:01
66    Chase Freestone        M 20-24       6/24       38:42     1:41:41     2:29:03     3:34:27    8:08     3:33:02
67    Keegan Burdsall`       M 20-24       7/24       40:55     1:46:24     2:35:15     3:34:34    8:08     3:33:04
68    Dave Donahue           M 30-34       6/21       39:56     1:45:04     2:34:45     3:38:00    8:09     3:33:11
69    Chris McMahon          M 55-59       3/21       41:18     1:48:39     2:38:59     3:34:02    8:10     3:33:51
70    Cyrus Dillinger        M 45-49       8/34       39:24     1:42:35     2:31:35     3:35:43    8:12     3:34:25
71    Lisa Tecklenburg       F 30-34       4/55                 1:44:18     2:34:49     3:34:36    8:12     3:34:29
72    Sandy Lund             F 35-39       6/39       38:44     1:44:18     2:34:49     3:34:36    8:12     3:34:29
73    Greg Guidice           M 55-59       4/21       40:21     1:44:07     2:33:12     3:36:18    8:12     3:34:41
74    William Breeden        M 40-44       7/43       44:07     1:50:53     2:40:30     3:38:24    8:13     3:35:01
75    Jeff Janssen           M 50-54       5/39       40:49     1:46:03     2:36:18     3:38:01    8:16     3:36:32
76    Steve Mies             M 50-54       6/39       40:49     1:46:03     2:36:18     3:38:01    8:16     3:36:32
77    Amanda McMahon         F 20-24       2/23       37:44     1:39:57     2:31:05     3:36:43    8:16     3:36:36
78    Ellen Rothenberg       F 45-49       1/39       39:06     1:43:56     2:34:42     3:37:00    8:17     3:36:47
79    Joe Price              M 45-49       9/34       38:32     1:43:02     2:33:58     3:39:50    8:20     3:38:16
80    Elyse Smithback        F 30-34       5/55       39:23     1:44:32     2:34:22     3:38:30    8:21     3:38:22
81    Sara Pritschet         F 25-29       5/51       41:55     1:48:22     2:38:46     3:39:57    8:21     3:38:35
82    Shawn McKee            M 30-34       7/21       41:06     1:48:42     2:40:39     3:40:28    8:22     3:38:56
83    Patrick Kinnare        M 25-29      10/36       42:18     1:50:37     2:40:59     3:41:03    8:24     3:39:41
84    Julie Remke            F 40-44       3/37       39:23     1:45:12     2:35:18     3:39:59    8:24     3:39:47
85    Ernesto Sanchez        M 50-54       7/39       41:41     1:47:28     2:37:28     3:41:36    8:24     3:39:54
86    Ian Gray               M 30-34       8/21       40:50     1:47:18     2:38:32     3:41:52    8:25     3:40:18
87    Tom Mick               M 35-39      12/53       41:00     1:46:23     2:35:40     3:43:24    8:25     3:40:19
88    Mark Roskamp           M 25-29      11/36       41:11     1:48:39     2:40:01     3:42:17    8:26     3:40:43
89    Leeann Lower           F 25-29       6/51       38:30     1:42:32     2:34:05     3:42:03    8:26     3:40:46
90    Brent Fazekas          M 40-44       8/43       41:07     1:49:35     2:40:39     3:42:23    8:26     3:40:51
91    Trena Roudebush        F 35-39       7/39       39:27     1:45:16     2:38:56     3:41:07    8:26     3:40:57
92    John Werling           M 45-49      10/34       38:59     1:43:54     2:35:45     3:42:42    8:27     3:41:18
93    Megan Keener           F 30-34       6/55       39:30     1:45:37     2:38:01     3:41:29    8:27     3:41:20
94    Gilliane Mossing       F 35-39       8/39       41:11     1:48:17     2:39:33     3:43:25    8:29     3:42:06
95    Michael Braunstein     M 35-39      13/53       40:13     1:44:51     2:34:59     3:43:39    8:29     3:42:14
96    Sharon Young           F 45-49       2/39       40:25     1:47:40     2:40:19     3:43:14    8:31     3:43:01
97    Paula Balensiefer      F 45-49       3/39       40:31     1:45:28     2:37:04     3:45:12    8:33     3:43:38
98    Felix Wong             M 40-44       9/43       40:12     1:46:08     2:37:00     3:43:59    8:33     3:43:39
99    Garett Pignotti        M 25-29      12/36       41:12     1:48:36     2:40:46     3:45:18    8:33     3:43:40
100   Amudhan Ponrajan       M 25-29      13/36       41:12     1:48:36     2:40:45     3:45:18    8:33     3:43:40
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101   Tommy Paslaski         M 20-24       8/24       39:35     1:45:12     2:37:37     3:45:53    8:35     3:44:35
102   Diane Vilimek          F 45-49       4/39       43:58     1:52:37     2:43:56     3:45:09    8:36     3:44:55
103   Rich Kellerman         M 50-54       8/39       41:09     1:48:03     2:39:20     3:46:54    8:37     3:45:25
104   Joseph Alcala          M 1-19         2/5       39:16     1:45:00     2:38:14     3:48:46    8:37     3:45:26
105   Cynthia Jones          F 45-49       5/39       38:59     1:44:35     2:37:59     3:45:57    8:37     3:45:43
106   Ashley Shaul           F 30-34       7/55       40:21     1:46:19     2:38:43     3:45:58    8:38     3:45:48
107   Patrick O'Brien        M 20-24       9/24       42:34     1:53:23     2:45:24     3:58:10    8:38     3:45:56
108   Larry Markle           M 45-49      11/34       39:43     1:44:23     2:36:01     3:46:26    8:38     3:46:12
109   Mohammad Latifi        M 55-59       5/21       40:25     1:45:49     2:40:20     3:47:36    8:39     3:46:18
110   Jason Epperson         M 35-39      14/53       39:43     1:45:52     2:38:42     3:48:07    8:39     3:46:33
111   Bryan Bigger           M 25-29      14/36       43:26     1:53:48     2:47:21     3:48:43    8:40     3:47:03
112   Margaret Pendergast    F 20-24       3/23       39:59     1:45:40     2:39:04     3:50:20    8:41     3:47:18
113   Mark Beatty            M 35-39      15/53       42:25     1:50:26     2:43:07     3:49:46    8:43     3:48:23
114   Lisa Meyer             F 35-39       9/39       41:18     1:50:48     2:44:31     3:49:10    8:45     3:48:59
115   Joseph Pacheco         M 35-39      16/53       43:22                 2:47:25     3:50:36    8:45     3:49:00
116   Hannah Gibson          F 20-24       4/23     1:02:27     2:58:10                 3:54:09    8:45     3:49:11
117   Koon Wan               M 35-39      17/53       43:29     1:52:47     2:46:18     3:53:05    8:46     3:49:38
118   Lorie Van Hiel         F 50-54       1/17       41:41     1:51:04     2:45:10     3:50:32    8:48     3:50:27
119   Ian Redfearn           M 45-49      12/34       41:14     1:47:58     2:40:13     3:54:54    8:51     3:51:31
120   Scott McLochlin        M 45-49      13/34       43:25     1:52:50     2:46:03     3:53:28    8:51     3:51:52
121   Keith Yaeger           M 30-34       9/21       38:45     1:42:37     2:37:13     3:53:23    8:52     3:52:00
122   Kristin Lasagna        F 30-34       8/55       43:10     1:51:49     2:45:56     3:55:39    8:53     3:52:24
123   Mitch Young            M 20-24      10/24       40:37     1:47:02     2:43:46     3:53:55    8:53     3:52:33
124   Aric Steinbeck         M 40-44      10/43       44:11     1:53:05     2:46:15     3:55:47    8:53     3:52:43
125   Hilary Reinhold        F 35-39      10/39       40:42     1:47:33     2:41:09     3:54:13    8:54     3:52:47
126   Mike Anderson          M 40-44      11/43       46:23     1:58:01     2:51:48     3:54:29    8:54     3:52:55
127   Brett Reardon          M 25-29      15/36       44:31     1:55:04     2:48:14     3:56:01    8:54     3:53:02
128   John Lubbe             M 35-39      18/53       42:44     1:50:21     2:43:12     3:58:46    8:56     3:53:46
129   Molly Sharp            F 30-34       9/55       41:43     1:51:31     2:47:12     3:55:29    8:56     3:53:54
130   John Rajca             M 55-59       6/21       44:33     1:56:30     2:51:17     3:57:40    8:57     3:54:29
131   Chad Burgh             M 35-39      19/53       40:02     1:46:56     2:42:20     3:58:42    9:00     3:55:28
132   Nicole Carlson         F 25-29       7/51       41:54     1:49:28     2:43:13     3:58:38    9:00     3:55:36
133   Randall Roper          M 40-44      12/43       41:46     1:50:30     2:44:13     3:59:12    9:01     3:55:50
134   Andrew Hawk            M 35-39      20/53       44:19     1:55:32     2:49:52     3:57:24    9:01     3:55:53
135   Josh Patton            M 1-19         3/5       47:57     1:58:05     2:51:36     4:00:54    9:01     3:56:08
136   Michael Blair          M 30-34      10/21       43:13     1:55:04     2:49:49     3:59:20    9:02     3:56:15
137   Travis Dyer            M 40-44      13/43       41:19     1:49:26     2:45:16     3:59:24    9:02     3:56:21
138   Kevin Brucker          M 35-39      21/53       35:31     1:38:00     2:36:48     3:56:30    9:02     3:56:22
139   Kristen Myers          F 35-39      11/39       45:51     1:57:34     2:51:07     4:01:37    9:02     3:56:22
140   Erin Kraus             F 30-34      10/55       44:52     1:56:46     2:51:34     3:58:04    9:02     3:56:27
141   Kim Hart               F 25-29       8/51       45:51     1:57:34     2:51:07     4:01:44    9:02     3:56:29
142   Robert Lopez           M 45-49      14/34       45:26     1:58:38     2:52:14     3:59:51    9:03     3:56:50
143   Jen Knife              F 40-44       4/37       45:06     1:57:18     2:52:15     3:59:51    9:03     3:56:51
144   Ron Ylagan             M 40-44      14/43       44:48     1:58:11     2:53:44     3:59:52    9:03     3:56:51
145   Kayla Schulenburg      F 25-29       9/51       44:45     1:56:30     2:51:30     4:00:00    9:03     3:56:59
146   Dylan Eagle            M 20-24      11/24       37:58     1:43:19     2:40:59     3:58:23    9:03     3:57:05
147   Russell Best           M 30-34      11/21       42:56     1:52:22     2:49:38     3:58:50    9:04     3:57:08
148   Eileen Moran           F 25-29      10/51       44:24     1:55:56     2:51:25     4:00:20    9:04     3:57:17
149   Tara Driscoll          F 25-29      11/51       44:24     1:55:56     2:51:24     4:00:20    9:04     3:57:17
150   Corinne Hardesty       F 30-34      11/55       43:57     1:55:15     2:50:30     4:00:44    9:04     3:57:27
151   Paul Cook              M 35-39      22/53       40:24     1:47:24     2:41:24     3:57:58    9:05     3:57:43
152   Cara Hollmer           F 30-34      12/55       43:01     1:53:07     2:49:14     4:01:07    9:06     3:58:06
153   Landon Momberg         M 25-29      16/36       44:38     1:54:36     2:49:19     3:59:46    9:06     3:58:06
154   Kevin Held             M 25-29      17/36       46:11     2:00:43     2:55:31     4:01:48    9:06     3:58:15
155   Sarah Valencia         F 35-39      12/39       44:49     1:58:12     2:53:52     4:01:33    9:07     3:58:34
156   Deb Bauer              F 50-54       2/17       44:49     1:58:12     2:53:52     4:01:36    9:07     3:58:37
157   Wendi Rea              F 30-34      13/55       43:22     1:54:35     2:49:53     4:02:22    9:07     3:58:49
158   Shawn Louden           M 35-39      23/53       43:32     1:54:04     2:49:01     4:00:26    9:08     3:59:00
159   Kathy Hammel           F 55-59       1/14       44:48     1:58:33     2:52:13     4:02:05    9:08     3:59:04
160   Christopher Babcock    M 50-54       9/39       44:50     1:57:04     2:50:22     4:02:33    9:08     3:59:15
161   Tracy Brooks           F 45-49       6/39       42:45     1:51:49     2:45:51     4:00:40    9:09     3:59:19
162   Greg Dooley            M 35-39      24/53       44:39     1:59:13     2:54:39     4:02:43    9:09     3:59:32
163   Patrick Hockberger     M 20-24      12/24       47:11     1:56:08     2:52:38     4:05:06    9:10     3:59:47
164   Matthew Renas          M 25-29      18/36       44:47     1:56:33     2:51:32     4:02:56    9:10     3:59:57
165   William Engle          M 60-64       1/17       47:01     2:02:54     2:59:41     4:03:22    9:11     4:00:15
166   Jeff Reid              M 45-49      15/34       44:46     1:58:10     2:53:49     4:03:26    9:11     4:00:24
167   Barbara McKee          F 45-49       7/39       46:25     1:58:22     2:52:35     4:06:43    9:11     4:00:30
168   James Allen            M 1-19         4/5       41:03     1:48:46     2:44:23     4:02:14    9:12     4:00:46
169   Brent Vansoest         M 20-24      13/24       41:03                 2:44:21     4:02:14    9:12     4:00:46
170   Kim Gonez              F 30-34      14/55       43:30     1:57:28     2:55:02     4:07:23    9:13     4:01:18
171   Miranda Boyts          F 20-24       5/23       44:49     1:55:25     2:50:21     4:04:47    9:13     4:01:19
172   Wah Sing Tan           M 55-59       7/21       43:03     1:51:21     2:50:07     4:03:08    9:14     4:01:30
173   Steve Turley           M 40-44      15/43       43:25     1:54:03     2:49:06     4:03:06    9:14     4:01:34
174   Kelly Sharpe           F 35-39      13/39       45:53     2:00:04     2:56:26     4:04:41    9:14     4:01:36
175   Earle Heffley          M 60-64       2/17       44:39     1:57:13     2:53:22     4:03:17    9:14     4:01:38
176   Stephanie Freeman-Day  F 35-39      14/39       45:14     1:58:19     2:54:03     4:03:48    9:15     4:02:16
177   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49       8/39       44:20     1:57:48     2:55:13     4:08:00    9:17     4:02:49
178   James Nelson           M 50-54      10/39       44:02     1:53:25     2:47:01     4:06:22    9:17     4:03:00
179   Joan Augustyn          F 45-49       9/39       44:10     1:56:00     2:53:44     4:11:53    9:17     4:03:03
180   Derrick Faunce         M 35-39      25/53                 1:52:49     2:45:28     4:06:22    9:17     4:03:08
181   Abe Bates              M 40-44      16/43       41:24     1:52:17     2:48:06     4:06:12    9:17     4:03:09
182   Dan Dewolf             M 55-59       8/21       44:24     1:55:54     2:51:27     4:04:49    9:18     4:03:19
183   Janet Powell           F 50-54       3/17       43:08     1:54:32     2:51:18     4:04:51    9:18     4:03:19
184   Melanie Johnson        F 25-29      12/51       40:50     1:48:36     2:49:34     4:05:03    9:18     4:03:22
185   Steven Trumbo          M 55-59       9/21       42:51     1:55:54     2:51:36     4:05:03    9:18     4:03:26
186   Samuel Rysdyk          M 25-29      19/36       41:56     1:53:42     2:50:48     4:06:58    9:19     4:03:42
187   John Corey             M 45-49      16/34       44:50     1:58:12     2:54:55     4:07:13    9:20     4:04:15
188   James Burnham          M 30-34      12/21       43:01     1:53:31     2:50:43     4:10:10    9:20     4:04:30
189   Amy Riesmeyer          F 55-59       2/14       45:24     1:59:15     2:55:31     4:06:16    9:21     4:04:42
190   Timothy Grove          M 35-39      26/53       44:18     1:55:27     2:50:49     4:09:46    9:21     4:04:53
191   Stephen Johnson        M 35-39      27/53       42:59     1:52:47     2:49:23     4:10:05    9:22     4:05:07
192   Derek Thieme           M 25-29      20/36       41:04     1:52:38     2:48:58     4:08:35    9:22     4:05:10
193   Abel Orue              M 45-49      17/34       37:34     1:42:44     2:40:09     4:05:29    9:22     4:05:20
194   Rick Thomas            M 35-39      28/53       44:28     1:58:01     2:53:42     4:08:50    9:22     4:05:23
195   Linda Cullison         F 55-59       3/14       45:49     1:59:39     2:55:03     4:08:27    9:23     4:05:26
196   Michael McKinney       M 40-44      17/43       47:20     2:04:30     3:01:55     4:11:05    9:24     4:06:12
197   Rachel Micheletti      F 30-34      15/55       47:13     2:01:13     2:58:28     4:11:49    9:25     4:06:42
198   Eddie Coleman          M 40-44      18/43       44:05     1:56:52     2:52:44     4:09:54    9:26     4:06:55
199   Hollye Lafferty        F 25-29      13/51       41:01     1:50:24     2:49:20     4:08:16    9:28     4:08:00
200   Ray Durbin             M 45-49      18/34       41:06     1:48:43     2:44:59     4:09:41    9:29     4:08:09
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201   Hanna Vankuiken        F 25-29      14/51       41:47     1:56:46     2:58:07     4:08:30    9:29     4:08:12
202   Kristin Woodard        F 45-49      10/39       44:46     2:00:03     3:00:20     4:11:18    9:29     4:08:17
203   Cassandra Louth        F 20-24       6/23       44:43     1:57:36     2:54:33     4:11:19    9:29     4:08:19
204   Jared Beasley          M 35-39      29/53       49:32     2:06:46     3:02:26     4:14:07    9:30     4:08:50
205   Roxanne Davis-Cote     F 35-39      15/39       45:37     1:57:00     2:53:21     4:09:12    9:31     4:08:57
206   Leslie Kocher          F 50-54       4/17       45:32     2:00:14     2:59:18     4:12:43    9:31     4:09:07
207   Suzanne Anderson       F 45-49      11/39       47:19     2:03:11     3:00:01     4:13:01    9:32     4:09:43
208   Terry Allen            F 45-49      12/39       49:09     2:05:42     3:02:26     4:14:35    9:33     4:09:48
209   Sue Wheeler            F 50-54       5/17       49:09     2:05:42     3:02:26     4:14:35    9:33     4:09:48
210   Kim Knapp              F 40-44       5/37       49:09     2:05:42     3:02:26     4:14:36    9:33     4:09:48
211   Amber Montague         F 30-34      16/55       42:43     1:57:41     2:56:17     4:15:24    9:33     4:09:58
212   Reggie Gianaris        F 20-24       7/23       47:43     2:03:58     3:01:28     4:15:09    9:33     4:10:09
213   Brad Webb              M 55-59      10/21       42:58     1:51:34     2:45:45     4:11:31    9:34     4:10:14
214   Carl Koebbe            M 55-59      11/21       44:46     1:58:17     2:56:03     4:12:02    9:34     4:10:26
215   Jared Rahberg          M 35-39      30/53       42:16     1:55:49     2:51:30     4:10:54    9:34     4:10:36
216   Claire Tempel          F 35-39      16/39       48:55     2:06:21     3:04:01     4:15:28    9:37     4:11:53
217   Tony Horan             M 55-59      12/21       45:46     1:58:27     2:56:35     4:18:19    9:39     4:12:26
218   Rebecca Roach          F 20-24       8/23       45:35     2:01:38     3:00:48     4:15:38    9:39     4:12:31
219   Joshua Lenavitt        M 40-44      19/43       45:54     1:57:23     2:52:56     4:18:20    9:39     4:12:33
220   Chip Vandell           M 60-64       3/17       47:26     2:04:10     3:03:21     4:15:53    9:39     4:12:46
221   Gretchen Zoeller       F 20-24       9/23       46:25     2:03:05     3:03:39     4:16:41    9:40     4:13:15
222   David Desmarais        M 45-49      19/34       44:07     1:56:02     2:52:41     4:16:51    9:41     4:13:28
223   Daryl Kapp             M 30-34      13/21       43:19     1:56:06     2:54:25     4:18:23    9:41     4:13:36
224   Melissa Zimmermann     F 30-34      17/55       50:19     2:11:16     3:05:25     4:19:21    9:42     4:13:44
225   Julie Sandschafer      F 25-29      15/51       43:10     1:55:47     2:54:24     4:14:25    9:43     4:14:18
226   Joel Thomas            M 30-34      14/21       42:05     1:51:00     2:47:20     4:15:46    9:43     4:14:18
227   Angie Dierikx          F 25-29      16/51       43:11     1:55:46     2:54:25     4:14:26    9:43     4:14:18
228   Levi Huffman           M 35-39      31/53       42:05     1:51:00     2:47:07     4:15:47    9:43     4:14:18
229   Tamiko Thomas          F 45-49      13/39       43:41     1:57:52     2:57:19     4:17:31    9:43     4:14:21
230   Ernest Asamoah         M 50-54      11/39       44:49     2:00:33     3:00:40     4:19:12    9:43     4:14:26
231   Thomas Barr            M 55-59      13/21       47:46     2:06:03     3:04:21     4:19:47    9:44     4:14:44
232   James Klejka           M 50-54      12/39       44:28     1:57:42     2:55:02     4:18:31    9:44     4:15:01
233   Patty Jansen           F 50-54       6/17       44:22     2:01:08     3:00:09     4:16:59    9:46     4:15:36
234   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49      20/34       47:07     2:05:26     3:06:12     4:19:15    9:46     4:15:43
235   John Hutchens          M 50-54      13/39       44:54     1:59:19     3:00:03     4:19:18    9:46     4:15:50
236   John Simpson           M 50-54      14/39       44:49     1:58:10     2:54:19     4:19:12    9:47     4:16:10
237   Alan Loveman           M 45-49      21/34       42:03     1:51:05     2:46:34     4:18:06    9:48     4:16:40
238   Amy Roebke             F 35-39      17/39       44:52     1:59:43     2:59:18     4:23:21    9:49     4:17:03
239   Rebecca Emmons         F 45-49      14/39       48:28     2:07:28     3:07:31     4:22:15    9:49     4:17:12
240   Michael Panizzo        M 50-54      15/39       43:54     1:57:08     2:57:28     4:20:24    9:50     4:17:24
241   Anthony Illing         M 30-34      15/21       48:49     2:07:25     3:06:21     4:22:30    9:50     4:17:31
242   Patrick Matthews       M 55-59      14/21       50:05     2:06:18     3:07:17     4:23:09    9:51     4:18:00
243   Mary Neumann           F 50-54       7/17       47:23                 3:08:30     4:21:18    9:51     4:18:03
244   Brittney Ortiz         F 30-34      18/55       47:07     2:01:35     3:01:24     4:26:57    9:52     4:18:07
245   Ben Ortiz              M 45-49      22/34       47:07     2:01:36     3:01:25     4:26:57    9:52     4:18:07
246   Preston Kegley         M 25-29      21/36       43:05     1:47:42     2:42:44     4:21:13    9:52     4:18:10
247   Tricia Delaby          F 40-44       6/37       47:41     2:04:17     3:03:19     4:23:03    9:52     4:18:13
248   Kerry Gregorc          F 50-54       8/17       47:48     2:07:49     3:07:17     4:23:22    9:52     4:18:14
249   Steve Spyker           M 60-64       4/17       46:52     2:00:45     3:00:53     4:21:48    9:52     4:18:28
250   Amanda Kapp            F 25-29      17/51       47:22     2:05:24     3:06:44     4:21:45    9:53     4:18:39
251   Taylor Abney           F 20-24      10/23       47:22     2:05:24     3:06:43     4:21:45    9:53     4:18:40
252   Amanda Back            F 30-34      19/55       47:19     2:03:41     3:04:39     4:22:19    9:53     4:18:41
253   Stacy Russell          F 35-39      18/39       47:19     2:03:41     3:04:39     4:22:19    9:53     4:18:41
254   Brian Gibson           M 1-19         5/5       46:05     1:56:56     2:51:44     4:20:09    9:53     4:18:43
255   Alyssa Nyberg          F 40-44       7/37       48:10     2:05:09     3:05:57     4:24:11    9:53     4:18:46
256   John Leighton          M 50-54      16/39       51:17     2:12:52     3:10:12     4:24:14    9:53     4:18:49
257   Claire Adams           F 25-29      18/51       46:25     2:03:05     3:03:40     4:22:23    9:53     4:18:57
258   Jason Rodman           M 35-39      32/53       41:24     1:52:10     2:55:10     4:29:26    9:54     4:19:07
259   Sara Hagedorn          F 30-34      20/55       48:55     2:07:03     3:06:46     4:24:55    9:55     4:19:31
260   Thomas Hagman          M 45-49      23/34       48:19     2:06:43     3:06:23     4:22:53    9:55     4:19:34
261   Louis Hill Jr.         M 35-39      33/53       49:03     2:08:27     3:07:14     4:25:08    9:56     4:20:00
262   Alejandro Montenegro   M 40-44      20/43       50:18     2:07:20     3:02:59     4:24:10    9:57     4:20:32
263   Renee Guthrie          F 30-34      21/55       48:17     2:06:32     3:05:14     4:22:15    9:57     4:20:33
264   Alexandra Hrovat       F 25-29      19/51       47:21     2:03:47     3:02:35     4:23:44    9:57     4:20:38
265   Shawn Dunagin          F 45-49      15/39       47:19     2:03:42     3:03:37     4:24:22    9:58     4:20:45
266   Leeann Fox             F 45-49      16/39       46:15     2:04:36     3:04:14     4:24:24    9:58     4:20:47
267   Megan Taylor           F 30-34      22/55       50:07     2:10:03     3:10:24     4:25:43    9:58     4:20:51
268   Beverly Blanton        F 35-39      19/39       47:00     2:08:33     3:09:48     4:26:03    9:59     4:21:09
269   Frank Rumple           M 40-44      21/43       43:11     1:55:58     3:01:29     4:24:50    9:59     4:21:31
270   Jena Sawatsky          F 20-24      11/23       49:11     2:07:24     3:05:53     4:25:37   10:01     4:22:11
271   Nicole Nichols         F 30-34      23/55       49:11     2:07:23     3:05:53     4:25:37   10:01     4:22:12
272   Thao Nguyen            M 40-44      22/43       48:36     2:07:25     3:03:49     4:27:27   10:01     4:22:13
273   Beth Hanson            F 45-49      17/39       48:22     2:08:19     3:08:51     4:26:04   10:02     4:22:33
274   Robert Wenzel          M 45-49      24/34       44:34     1:59:31     2:58:00     4:27:02   10:05     4:23:48
275   Julie Lackey           F 40-44       8/37       47:31     2:04:29     3:04:34     4:27:02   10:05     4:23:55
276   Laura Allen            F 30-34      24/55       47:32     2:04:29     3:04:34     4:27:02   10:05     4:23:55
277   Stefanie Sharp         F 30-34      25/55       49:52     2:07:11     3:07:37     4:27:29   10:05     4:24:02
278   Diane Kalgreen         F 55-59       4/14       45:54     2:03:37     3:04:26     4:28:54   10:05     4:24:08
279   Joe Ely                M 60-64       5/17       51:41     2:14:18     3:16:54     4:29:41   10:05     4:24:08
280   Kevin Barger           M 40-44      23/43       46:15     2:00:58     3:02:16     4:27:50   10:06     4:24:25
281   Mark Schuetze          M 40-44      24/43       46:15     2:00:59     3:02:16     4:27:50   10:06     4:24:25
282   Michael Kerpan         M 55-59      15/21       53:18     2:10:44     3:10:40     4:30:50   10:06     4:24:28
283   Samantha Turco         F 25-29      20/51       49:32     2:11:28     3:13:16     4:30:39   10:07     4:24:45
284   Chris Smith            M 55-59      16/21       43:10     2:04:50     3:11:09     4:26:21   10:07     4:24:57
285   Steve Kulwicki         M 35-39      34/53       43:12     1:56:57     2:58:45     4:26:34   10:07     4:25:02
286   Patrick Pickard        M 60-64       6/17       46:24     2:02:06     3:04:09     4:28:52   10:08     4:25:27
287   Joshua Rogers          M 30-34      16/21       51:27     2:13:09     3:13:52     4:30:56   10:09     4:25:43
288   Glen Marumoto          M 50-54      17/39       47:05     2:09:00     3:10:34     4:30:39   10:09     4:25:51
289   Drew Markley           M 30-34      17/21       44:37     2:02:41     3:06:17     4:29:35   10:10     4:26:19
290   Patrick Staley         M 40-44      25/43       48:10     2:05:50     3:07:04     4:31:53   10:11     4:26:41
291   Nic Carter             M 35-39      35/53       46:02     2:02:49     3:05:56     4:28:13   10:12     4:26:56
292   Jeremy Fisher          M 25-29      22/36       48:48     2:05:17     3:07:35     4:28:40   10:12     4:27:03
293   Todd Wyatt             M 40-44      26/43       45:40     2:01:00     3:04:57     4:28:55   10:13     4:27:18
294   Maia Donahue           F 30-34      26/55       49:06     2:09:53     3:12:37     4:32:22   10:13     4:27:32
295   Keely Sloo             F 30-34      27/55       48:21     2:09:05     3:10:34     4:32:27   10:13     4:27:34
296   Pingnan Shi            M 50-54      18/39       47:54                 3:01:12     4:33:44   10:13     4:27:36
297   Marco Briceno          M 25-29      23/36       41:59     1:51:31     2:57:31     4:29:17   10:14     4:27:58
298   Koichi Inaba           M 50-54      19/39       47:12     2:08:06     3:11:20     4:29:28   10:14     4:28:05
299   Aryn Morrison          F 20-24      12/23       44:48     2:01:31     3:08:38     4:31:29   10:15     4:28:26
300   Drew Hueston           M 20-24      14/24       44:47     2:01:31     3:08:38     4:31:29   10:15     4:28:26
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301   Joelle Wolowec         F 25-29      21/51       52:20     2:14:03     3:14:53     4:34:14   10:16     4:28:37
302   Bridget McKee          F 20-24      13/23       47:03     2:02:53     3:06:20     4:34:55   10:16     4:28:41
303   Ian Nicolaides         M 40-44      27/43       50:10     2:10:28     3:13:44     4:34:00   10:16     4:28:54
304   Andrea Nicolaides      F 45-49      18/39       50:11     2:10:29     3:13:47     4:34:00   10:16     4:28:54
305   Hennie Mulder          M 60-64       7/17       47:12     2:03:47     3:08:51     4:31:59   10:16     4:29:00
306   Amy Monitello          F 30-34      28/55       43:50     1:57:57     3:00:54     4:32:05   10:17     4:29:02
307   Luke Bivens            M 35-39      36/53       40:52     1:51:02     3:01:20     4:29:27   10:17     4:29:13
308   Denise Garner          F 35-39      20/39       48:07     2:09:04     3:10:52     4:32:39   10:17     4:29:13
309   Joe Hoffman            M 45-49      25/34       50:49     2:11:49     3:12:26     4:35:18   10:18     4:29:29
310   Steven Rose            M 35-39      37/53       51:10     2:13:18     3:16:02     4:34:31   10:18     4:29:33
311   Iain Hughes            M 50-54      20/39       51:21     2:13:19     3:15:50     4:35:13   10:19     4:29:54
312   Kendra Kettelhut       F 30-34      29/55       47:40     2:08:36     3:11:37     4:33:32   10:19     4:30:06
313   Brittany Niccum        F 25-29      22/51       44:38     2:03:53     3:11:10     4:33:34   10:19     4:30:10
314   Benjamin Gehlhausen    M 25-29      24/36       43:11     2:01:36     3:04:27     4:33:51   10:20     4:30:40
315   Sara Reardon           F 35-39      21/39       51:40     2:13:36     3:16:26     4:36:02   10:21     4:30:59
316   Robert Rudow           M 50-54      21/39       45:01     2:01:35     3:06:11     4:32:48   10:22     4:31:29
317   Sheila Roumpf          F 40-44       9/37       48:17     2:07:48     3:12:20     4:36:51   10:22     4:31:30
318   Ryan Groves            M 35-39      38/53       46:06     2:00:44     3:04:35     4:35:16   10:23     4:31:47
319   Aaron Myers            M 40-44      28/43       50:12     2:09:58     3:13:02     4:38:09   10:23     4:32:01
320   Danielle Drake         F 25-29      23/51       51:43     2:13:51     3:16:43     4:37:06   10:23     4:32:03
321   Cindy Rawley           F 25-29      24/51       51:42     2:13:50     3:16:42     4:37:07   10:23     4:32:03
322   Grant Franklin         M 50-54      22/39       48:44     2:07:59     3:11:24     4:35:42   10:24     4:32:29
323   Eddie Borzabadi        M 55-59      17/21       47:22     2:05:30     3:09:01     4:36:07   10:25     4:32:49
324   Angie Price            F 40-44      10/37       48:40     2:08:58     3:14:12     4:37:45   10:26     4:32:57
325   Pam Lonsdale           F 60-64        1/7       52:16     2:14:07     3:18:20     4:38:00   10:26     4:33:00
326   Rachel Gebhardt        F 30-34      30/55       51:24     2:13:23     3:16:38     4:39:04   10:28     4:33:49
327   Lani Hefel             F 30-34      31/55       51:23     2:13:23     3:16:38     4:39:04   10:28     4:33:49
328   Thanh Clark            F 50-54       9/17       48:43     2:06:52     3:13:52     4:37:05   10:28     4:33:55
329   Angie Fudge            F 35-39      22/39       48:33     2:07:38     3:13:36     4:38:49   10:28     4:33:58
330   Joan Werling           F 45-49      19/39       51:34     2:13:40     3:16:02     4:39:15   10:28     4:34:08
331   Jennifer Hollman       F 25-29      25/51       51:10     2:13:17     3:16:02     4:39:22   10:29     4:34:24
332   Leesa Browning         F 20-24      14/23       47:17     2:04:49     3:05:26     4:38:13   10:30     4:34:56
333   Leslie Wooten          F 20-24      15/23       47:17     2:04:49     3:05:26     4:38:13   10:30     4:34:56
334   Rick Hayes             M 60-64       8/17       51:51     2:11:16     3:16:12     4:38:55   10:32     4:35:34
335   Barbara Bird           F 50-54      10/17       49:40     2:12:06     3:18:09     4:39:14   10:32     4:35:40
336   Bekah Watkins          F 1-19         1/4     1:03:03     3:00:20                 4:41:31   10:32     4:35:43
337   Emily Eaton            F 1-19         2/4       45:05     2:02:33     3:12:18     4:41:38   10:33     4:36:13
338   Kelsey Hudson          F 25-29      26/51       51:38                 3:15:40     4:43:16   10:33     4:36:14
339   Vicki Shade            F 40-44      11/37       51:54     2:16:37     3:21:02     4:43:16   10:33     4:36:14
340   William Tworek         M 50-54      23/39       52:54     2:18:07     3:22:08     4:42:02   10:34     4:36:40
341   Katy Hardert           F 25-29      27/51       44:38                 3:07:34     4:40:23   10:35     4:37:11
342   Drew Lyons             M 30-34      18/21       44:38     1:59:31     3:07:36     4:40:24   10:35     4:37:13
343   Amanda Pickard         F 30-34      32/55       46:24     2:08:34     3:15:09     4:46:49   10:36     4:37:29
344   Jana Cates             F 40-44      12/37       49:42     2:12:53     3:18:19     4:41:10   10:36     4:37:39
345   Jay Wehrle             M 40-44      29/43       45:33     2:00:48     3:06:34     4:41:24   10:37     4:37:58
346   Bridget Rogers         F 50-54      11/17       48:22     2:08:42     3:14:33     4:41:49   10:38     4:38:18
347   Kris Sayler            F 40-44      13/37       51:54     2:16:36     3:21:03     4:46:01   10:39     4:38:59
348   Molly Bernard          F 30-34      33/55       51:53     2:16:37     3:21:03     4:46:01   10:39     4:39:00
349   Robert Yott            M 45-49      26/34       47:53     2:09:23     3:15:03     4:44:21   10:41     4:39:31
350   Bradley Freestone      M 20-24      15/24       46:48     2:01:52     3:07:16     4:42:58   10:41     4:39:41
351   Ellie Caldwell         F 35-39      23/39       51:50     2:16:08     3:21:43     4:46:22   10:42     4:40:01
352   Randi Zwerner          F 35-39      24/39       51:58     2:16:15     3:21:50     4:46:22   10:42     4:40:09
353   Debbie Tighe           F 55-59       5/14       51:22     2:13:28     3:20:35     4:45:30   10:42     4:40:09
354   Tony Omlor             M 50-54      24/39       45:47     2:05:03     3:14:05     4:43:49   10:44     4:40:48
355   Wendy Savino           F 40-44      14/37       47:44     2:08:37     3:11:33     4:46:13   10:45     4:41:16
356   Pamela Hollick         F 45-49      20/39       47:44     2:08:37     3:11:33     4:46:14   10:45     4:41:17
357   Damon Brown            M 50-54      25/39       47:57     2:05:31     3:11:56     4:46:41   10:46     4:41:50
358   Robert Gardner         M 50-54      26/39       54:51     2:21:26     3:25:26     4:48:46   10:50     4:43:31
359   Staci Hearth           F 45-49      21/39       44:48     2:01:41     3:12:44     4:46:51   10:50     4:43:50
360   Erin McCune            F 1-19         3/4       41:13     1:54:12     3:00:08     4:47:00   10:51     4:44:01
361   Stephanie Cummings     F 30-34      34/55       53:58     2:19:17     3:24:15     4:49:29   10:51     4:44:04
362   Tyler Asgrimson        M 20-24      16/24       44:50     1:58:12     3:00:54     4:47:15   10:52     4:44:17
363   Brad Bowen             M 40-44      30/43       49:00     2:10:07     3:14:35     4:48:27   10:53     4:45:02
364   Julia O'Neil           F 25-29      28/51       50:11     2:12:56     3:19:31     4:50:04   10:53     4:45:05
365   Catherine Taylor       F 40-44      15/37       53:09     2:21:45     3:27:48     4:50:57   10:54     4:45:33
366   Matthew Belanger       M 20-24      17/24       49:07     2:10:01     3:18:18     4:49:18   10:56     4:46:09
367   Dave O'Malley          M 50-54      27/39       53:29     2:20:09     3:26:56     4:51:16   10:56     4:46:22
368   Christine Zych         F 40-44      16/37       51:16     2:07:40     3:18:01     4:52:45   10:56     4:46:24
369   Karen Slattery         F 60-64        2/7       48:20     2:10:32     3:20:48     4:51:37   10:57     4:46:39
370   Timothy Griggs         M 25-29      25/36       47:32     2:06:07     3:18:17     4:50:08   10:57     4:46:45
371   Dara Stilger           F 20-24      16/23       47:32     2:06:08     3:18:17     4:50:08   10:57     4:46:45
372   Justin Miller          M 35-39      39/53       48:44     2:08:40     3:16:12     4:52:15   10:57     4:46:46
373   Margaret Stuckey       F 40-44      17/37       54:21     2:22:35     3:29:19     4:52:19   10:58     4:47:03
374   Karla Beasley          F 35-39      25/39       54:21     2:22:35     3:29:19     4:52:19   10:58     4:47:03
375   Danielle Wolowec       F 25-29      29/51       52:20     2:14:03     3:21:07     4:52:50   10:58     4:47:12
376   Keith Whited           M 60-64       9/17       49:09     2:15:02     3:22:00     4:53:35   11:02     4:48:47
377   Roger Cherry           M 40-44      31/43       47:26     2:05:43     3:15:06     4:52:02   11:02     4:48:54
378   Nicholas Utley         M 25-29      26/36       51:10     2:21:03     3:25:55     4:58:19   11:03     4:49:24
379   Julie Salyer           F 30-34      35/55       52:28     2:22:09     3:29:37     4:55:57   11:04     4:49:35
380   Karen Gropp            F 35-39      26/39       53:53     2:17:59     3:26:52     4:55:01   11:04     4:49:35
381   Adam Karcz             M 35-39      40/53       54:26     2:17:49     3:26:36     4:55:01   11:05     4:50:09
382   Stacey Eggers          F 45-49      22/39       50:30     2:15:44     3:26:34     4:51:57   11:05     4:50:18
383   Paul Rearick           M 45-49      27/34       50:51     2:15:26     3:24:24     4:53:44   11:05     4:50:20
384   Kin Kok Yum            M 45-49      28/34       51:09     2:17:11     3:26:04     4:52:06   11:06     4:50:29
385   Wanda Van Sickle       F 50-54      12/17       54:27     2:21:13     3:25:12     4:55:52   11:06     4:50:38
386   Andrea Larsen          F 40-44      18/37       50:48     2:16:55     3:27:19     4:56:52   11:07     4:50:53
387   Jenn Oligee            F 40-44      19/37       53:59     2:20:43     3:28:28     4:57:08   11:08     4:51:29
388   Amanda Burton          F 40-44      20/37       54:00     2:20:42     3:28:27     4:57:08   11:08     4:51:29
389   Samantha Wright        F 1-19         4/4       53:19     2:19:08                 4:56:39   11:09     4:51:43
390   Ella Feldman           F 20-24      17/23       53:19     2:19:08     3:27:02     4:56:39   11:09     4:51:43
391   Shayanara Sembucuttiar F 25-29      30/51       56:13     2:26:25     3:35:04     4:57:14   11:09     4:51:49
392   Nikole Miller          F 40-44      21/37       49:25     2:11:49     3:22:16     4:56:36   11:09     4:51:50
393   Jeff Fromme            M 45-49      29/34       46:14     2:05:21     3:10:07     4:55:22   11:09     4:51:55
394   Dave Papenmeier        M 50-54      28/39       54:54     2:30:46     3:32:01     4:57:25   11:09     4:51:59
395   Holly Obrien           F 30-34      36/55       50:31     2:14:44     3:19:59     4:57:12   11:10     4:52:20
396   Christopher Hollister  M 45-49      30/34       43:51     1:52:35     2:59:58     4:55:36   11:10     4:52:31
397   Theresa Reesor         F 25-29      31/51       47:50     2:08:26     3:13:51     4:57:51   11:11     4:52:40
398   Monika Dixit           F 40-44      22/37       45:24     2:06:59     3:20:31     4:54:37   11:12     4:53:15
399   Allison Silvieus       F 25-29      32/51       46:29     2:06:10     3:15:12     4:59:46   11:13     4:53:28
400   Elisabeth Hoegberg     F 40-44      23/37       57:43     2:30:11     3:36:33     4:58:58   11:13     4:53:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Veronica Bowling       F 30-34      37/55       51:23     2:14:12     3:24:14     4:58:55   11:13     4:53:39
402   Matthew Ballard        M 35-39      41/53       52:54     2:17:46     3:22:13     4:59:27   11:15     4:54:36
403   Chris Gay              M 40-44      32/43       52:54     2:17:45     3:21:58     4:59:27   11:15     4:54:36
404   Kilian Sweet           M 20-24      18/24       43:32     1:54:46     3:06:31     4:57:57   11:15     4:54:38
405   John Stinnett          M 50-54      29/39       51:04     2:18:58     3:27:42     4:56:31   11:16     4:54:49
406   Mike Freestone         M 50-54      30/39       50:03     2:12:25     3:20:52     5:00:15   11:16     4:54:54
407   Arie Teeter            F 20-24      18/23       54:18     2:23:43     3:32:01     5:00:06   11:16     4:55:02
408   Katie Konkel           F 25-29      33/51       52:31     2:20:59     3:33:00     5:00:44   11:16     4:55:07
409   Vicki Rich             F 35-39      27/39       51:17     2:15:15     3:24:48     5:00:39   11:17     4:55:13
410   Ronda O'Dell           F 35-39      28/39       51:18     2:15:15     3:24:47     5:00:39   11:17     4:55:14
411   Rachel Anderson        F 45-49      23/39       55:19     2:25:46     3:34:09     5:01:16   11:17     4:55:17
412   Drew Hatem             M 35-39      42/53       47:39     2:04:31     3:13:58     5:01:17   11:18     4:55:47
413   Katrina Hatem          F 30-34      38/55       47:39     2:04:30     3:13:58     5:01:17   11:18     4:55:47
414   Andrew Pope            M 30-34      19/21       46:34     2:09:29     3:20:16     4:59:24   11:18     4:55:57
415   Amy Krampe             F 35-39      29/39       52:27     2:21:58     3:31:30     5:02:00   11:18     4:56:02
416   Christian Simms        M 40-44      33/43       50:07     2:17:14     3:27:53     5:01:03   11:18     4:56:04
417   Patrick Leatherman     M 25-29      27/36       41:29     1:57:06     3:12:32     4:56:20   11:18     4:56:04
418   Michael Henson         M 40-44      34/43       44:47     2:01:07     3:16:06     4:59:37   11:20     4:56:35
419   Lewis Keaton           M 25-29      28/36       47:36     2:10:06     3:23:49     4:58:28   11:20     4:56:45
420   Lora Dingledine        F 30-34      39/55       50:50     2:16:39     3:26:34     5:02:21   11:20     4:56:46
421   Heath Carr             M 45-49      31/34       54:51     2:22:43     3:29:45     5:02:20   11:20     4:56:56
422   Lee Cundiff            M 40-44      35/43       49:35     2:13:26     3:24:43     5:02:09   11:21     4:57:00
423   Dan Silvey             M 60-64      10/17       55:17     2:23:55     3:32:35     5:02:15   11:21     4:57:03
424   Danielle Atkisson      F 30-34      40/55       55:17     2:23:56     3:32:35     5:02:15   11:21     4:57:04
425   Trent Atkisson         M 25-29      29/36       55:17     2:23:56     3:32:35     5:02:15   11:21     4:57:04
426   Michelle Folz          F 45-49      24/39       55:45     2:27:20     3:39:09     5:03:08   11:22     4:57:47
427   Elisa Illing           F 30-34      41/55       49:39     2:12:22     3:19:08     5:02:49   11:22     4:57:49
428   Sean Savage            M 35-39      43/53       55:45     2:27:08     3:37:32     5:04:15   11:23     4:57:53
429   Lisa Myers             F 40-44      24/37       52:02     2:19:51     3:30:40     5:01:38   11:23     4:58:03
430   Lori Procaccino        F 40-44      25/37       54:36     2:22:45     3:31:10     5:01:51   11:23     4:58:13
431   Lucinda Hairston       F 45-49      25/39       55:08     2:26:26     3:35:44     5:03:23   11:23     4:58:15
432   Alison Andrews         F 35-39      30/39       53:18     2:15:17     3:20:40     5:03:50   11:24     4:58:22
433   Ronda Busch            F 45-49      26/39       51:52     2:17:59     3:30:01     5:03:15   11:24     4:58:26
434   Matthew Gyure          M 25-29      30/36       53:07     2:18:35     3:26:16     5:03:37   11:24     4:58:31
435   Evelyn Watkins         F 35-39      31/39       56:14     2:26:25     3:35:27     5:04:55   11:26     4:59:29
436   Jessica Hayden         F 55-59       6/14       55:33     2:26:22     3:34:00     5:05:45   11:27     4:59:52
437   Terri Blair            F 55-59       7/14       56:49     2:26:37     3:35:39     5:05:08   11:27     4:59:55
438   Theresa Canfield       F 55-59       8/14       54:57     2:28:49     3:38:47     5:05:18   11:27     4:59:57
439   Ted Posuniak           M 55-59      18/21       58:59     2:31:57     3:43:12     5:05:33   11:28     5:00:11
440   Leslie Boughton        F 45-49      27/39       51:08     2:19:42     3:34:55     5:07:47   11:33     5:02:24
441   Joshua Herring         M 40-44      36/43       49:21     2:13:08     3:28:33     5:06:08   11:34     5:02:42
442   Miriam Krober          F 35-39      32/39       50:45     2:15:36     3:25:11     5:06:08   11:34     5:02:59
443   Kyle Krober            M 35-39      44/53       50:45     2:15:36     3:25:11     5:06:08   11:34     5:02:59
444   Joann Schatz           F 25-29      34/51       53:40     2:17:32     3:34:28     5:08:47   11:35     5:03:07
445   Karen Oliverio         F 45-49      28/39       50:56     2:12:23     3:25:35     5:08:30   11:35     5:03:10
446   Johanna Moorman        F 40-44      26/37       53:23     2:23:40     3:29:34     5:09:09   11:37     5:04:14
447   Angela Ridgway         F 35-39      33/39       55:01     2:29:13     3:39:25     5:09:38   11:38     5:04:35
448   Jimmy Osborne          M 35-39      45/53       56:15     2:27:43     3:35:50     5:10:02   11:39     5:04:50
449   Michael Beavers        M 35-39      46/53       55:00     2:29:12     3:39:24     5:10:00   11:39     5:04:57
450   Angela Trotta          F 45-49      29/39       55:01     2:29:13     3:39:25     5:10:00   11:39     5:04:58
451   Amy Steinhoff          F 40-44      27/37       55:01     2:29:12     3:39:25     5:10:01   11:39     5:04:58
452   Jason Bechtel          M 40-44      37/43       43:17     1:59:31     3:17:20     5:06:51   11:39     5:05:09
453   Connie Christy         F 40-44      28/37       54:33     2:26:34     3:38:40     5:10:56   11:41     5:05:47
454   Jennifer Boyer Christy F 40-44      29/37       54:34     2:26:35     3:38:41     5:10:55   11:41     5:05:47
455   Jay Reyes              M 40-44      38/43       47:54     2:04:59     3:08:13     5:09:45   11:42     5:06:16
456   David Daspit           M 50-54      31/39       46:04     1:59:38     3:06:00     5:10:32   11:44     5:07:04
457   Matthew Eash           M 35-39      47/53     1:00:47     2:37:53     3:45:25     5:14:12   11:48     5:09:04
458   Richard Marcinko       M 25-29      31/36       44:05     1:59:25     3:22:52     5:12:42   11:49     5:09:20
459   Victoria Battin        F 30-34      42/55       53:00     2:20:08     3:33:44     5:14:38   11:49     5:09:24
460   Krupakar Revanna       M 70-74        1/3       53:32     2:25:22     3:39:19     5:14:34   11:50     5:09:39
461   John Faunce            M 35-39      48/53       51:24     2:14:23     3:28:23     5:14:55   11:50     5:09:51
462   Michael Lehnis         M 35-39      49/53       51:23     2:14:24     3:28:23     5:14:55   11:50     5:09:52
463   Wendy Cundiff          F 40-44      30/37       55:28     2:26:30     3:36:20     5:15:14   11:51     5:10:05
464   Deborah Wolowec        F 50-54      13/17       52:20     2:23:09     3:36:36     5:16:01   11:51     5:10:23
465   Cami Gross             F 25-29      35/51       51:49     2:22:28     3:37:22     5:15:49   11:52     5:10:43
466   Rebecca Price          F 25-29      36/51       49:22     2:13:50     3:29:58     5:17:09   11:53     5:11:09
467   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      32/39       55:45     2:28:58     3:41:33     5:17:00   11:54     5:11:38
468   Elizabeth Bearby       F 40-44      31/37       55:45     2:27:20     3:39:10     5:17:12   11:55     5:11:51
469   Chris Hudson           M 20-24      19/24       45:39     2:02:30                 5:14:02   11:59     5:13:47
470   Michelle Berns         F 20-24      19/23       45:39     2:02:30                 5:14:02   11:59     5:13:47
471   Tom Detore             M 65-69        1/3       56:19     2:28:16     3:42:46     5:19:35   11:59     5:13:51
472   Andrew Olsen           M 30-34      20/21       59:27     2:34:03     3:47:56     5:19:20   11:59     5:13:53
473   Breanna Waldrup        F 30-34      43/55       59:28     2:34:03     3:47:56     5:19:20   11:59     5:13:53
474   Emily Williams         F 25-29      37/51       55:26     2:25:37     3:36:28     5:20:16   12:00     5:14:03
475   Lisa Pearcy            F 50-54      14/17       52:06     2:22:44     3:38:38     5:17:29   12:00     5:14:11
476   Melissa Bradley        F 45-49      30/39       54:45     2:25:59     3:40:00     5:19:19   12:01     5:14:26
477   Martha Immel           F 55-59       9/14       55:44     2:27:01     3:40:12     5:20:44   12:01     5:14:32
478   Zach Roop              M 25-29      32/36       49:11     2:10:08     3:20:30     5:18:30   12:02     5:15:04
479   Allie Su               F 30-34      44/55       54:01     2:26:30     3:38:01     5:20:20   12:02     5:15:11
480   Melanie Head           F 20-24      20/23     1:01:06     2:38:04     3:50:21     5:20:48   12:02     5:15:12
481   Jezreel McMillen       F 25-29      38/51     1:01:07     2:38:04     3:50:21     5:20:48   12:02     5:15:12
482   Sherrie Zeng           F 45-49      31/39       55:17     2:26:54     3:48:20     5:21:21   12:02     5:15:16
483   Cara Dulin             F 30-34      45/55       58:03     2:36:08     3:54:28     5:21:35   12:04     5:16:07
484   Susan Lynch            F 45-49      32/39       58:19                 3:47:01     5:19:48   12:05     5:16:26
485   Adam Harshbarger       M 20-24      20/24       41:59     2:11:26     3:44:26     5:18:46   12:07     5:17:20
486   David Rojas            M 20-24      21/24       51:43     2:19:57     3:38:37     5:21:20   12:09     5:18:04
487   Tom Williams           M 50-54      33/39     1:01:39     2:37:39     3:50:26     5:24:48   12:10     5:18:26
488   Kurt Gamlin            M 60-64      11/17       58:20     2:33:02     3:45:35     5:24:13   12:10     5:18:28
489   Carole Williams        F 55-59      10/14     1:01:40     2:37:40     3:50:27     5:24:48   12:10     5:18:28
490   Erin Cox               F 25-29      39/51       51:08     2:20:51     3:39:05     5:22:02   12:11     5:18:48
491   Stephanie Wells        F 30-34      46/55       57:07                 3:48:56     5:24:56   12:13     5:19:44
492   Allison Smothers       F 25-29      40/51       51:10     2:18:14     3:44:44     5:26:00   12:14     5:20:29
493   Brady Sheffer          M 40-44      39/43       55:17     2:29:23     3:46:21     5:26:23   12:16     5:21:03
494   Lisa Dooley            F 30-34      47/55       52:53     2:25:20     3:43:01     5:26:43   12:16     5:21:17
495   Gregg Steinbrueck      M 60-64      12/17       52:16     2:29:44     3:43:30     5:26:34   12:17     5:21:28
496   Tim Eaton              M 45-49      32/34       49:29     2:15:10     3:31:11     5:27:05   12:19     5:22:19
497   Deborah Konkel         F 60-64        3/7       57:00     2:35:56     3:54:01     5:28:55   12:20     5:23:05
498   Regina Yoder           F 55-59      11/14       55:49     2:34:42     3:49:44     5:30:29   12:25     5:25:02
499   Katie Garrett          F 30-34      48/55       55:40     2:26:54     3:44:23     5:31:52   12:28     5:26:21
500   Kelly Minas            F 25-29      41/51       59:09     2:34:16     3:48:46     5:32:20   12:28     5:26:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        HALF        19MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Katherine Schlebecker  F 20-24      21/23     1:03:05     2:51:34     3:55:35     5:33:43   12:30     5:27:22
502   Chris Schilling        M 25-29      33/36       55:52     2:26:46     3:47:51     5:33:01   12:31     5:27:54
503   Jill Garland           F 25-29      42/51       55:01     2:26:25     3:39:19     5:33:38   12:32     5:28:13
504   Tammy Johnson          F 45-49      33/39       54:47     2:35:36     3:53:35     5:32:01   12:33     5:28:37
505   William Wingo          M 20-24      22/24       54:46     2:35:35     3:53:35     5:32:01   12:33     5:28:37
506   Tiara Adams            F 25-29      43/51       55:20     2:33:54     3:50:08     5:34:06   12:33     5:28:44
507   Robert Arnold          M 35-39      50/53       38:55     1:45:46     3:03:24     5:30:17   12:33     5:28:45
508   Kimberly Meister       F 40-44      32/37       53:40     2:17:42     3:35:53     5:34:36   12:35     5:29:16
509   Todd Meister           M 40-44      40/43       53:39     2:17:42     3:35:53     5:34:36   12:35     5:29:16
510   Jeff Harrington        M 35-39      51/53       49:37     2:18:57     3:46:16     5:34:51   12:35     5:29:37
511   Anna Walsh             F 25-29      44/51     1:03:58     3:01:44     4:05:40     5:35:31   12:36     5:29:43
512   Jennifer Krause        F 30-34      49/55       56:23     2:39:49     3:56:48     5:35:16   12:36     5:29:51
513   Lisa Stadler           F 45-49      34/39       53:00     2:22:32     3:43:16     5:33:35   12:36     5:30:03
514   Casey Jones            F 30-34      50/55       53:00     2:22:33     3:43:17     5:33:35   12:36     5:30:04
515   Steven Floyd           M 60-64      13/17       58:36     2:39:21     3:59:57     5:37:37   12:39     5:31:23
516   Mollie Rapp            F 25-29      45/51       50:04     2:15:51     3:42:54     5:35:11   12:40     5:31:37
517   Vince Lorenz           M 30-34      21/21     1:04:28     2:47:42     4:04:35     5:38:32   12:42     5:32:35
518   Cesar Gutierrez        M 40-44      41/43       45:43     2:09:01     3:35:50     5:37:28   12:42     5:32:38
519   Mary Miller            F 55-59      12/14     1:04:29     2:47:39     4:04:35     5:38:37   12:42     5:32:40
520   Douglas Horton         M 65-69        2/3       55:02     2:31:16     3:51:28     5:38:32   12:44     5:33:20
521   Sonia Powels           F 45-49      35/39       55:55     2:32:57     3:54:44     5:39:19   12:45     5:33:50
522   Trevor Hemsley         M 45-49      33/34       52:28     2:22:58     3:42:54     5:39:53   12:45     5:33:54
523   Jara Roop              F 25-29      46/51       49:10     2:10:12     3:33:16     5:37:31   12:46     5:34:05
524   Jacquelyn Fletcher     F 25-29      47/51       52:47     2:24:35     3:51:38     5:40:56   12:46     5:34:19
525   James MacDonald        M 35-39      52/53       57:38     2:32:23     3:56:20     5:40:43   12:47     5:34:39
526   Traci Rodney           F 45-49      36/39     1:02:59     2:40:50     3:59:41     5:41:11   12:49     5:35:38
527   Tung Tran              M 50-54      34/39       55:34     2:28:12     3:55:51     5:41:04   12:49     5:35:43
528   Ashley Evans           F 30-34      51/55       55:19     2:30:59     3:48:18     5:42:20   12:51     5:36:17
529   Barbara Taylor         F 60-64        4/7       56:13     2:29:58     3:52:41     5:41:44   12:51     5:36:18
530   Donna Neulinger        F 30-34      52/55       56:42     2:43:23     4:12:27     5:42:12   12:51     5:36:28
531   Angela Harris          F 40-44      33/37       54:27     2:24:46     3:40:47     5:42:27   12:51     5:36:28
532   Rebecca Rule           F 30-34      53/55       56:13     2:29:48     3:56:44     5:43:04   12:52     5:36:48
533   Jesse Vasquez          M 35-39      53/53       56:13     2:29:47     3:56:44     5:43:04   12:52     5:36:49
534   Engtiong Tey           M 45-49      34/34       56:02     2:36:12     3:59:43     5:43:11   12:52     5:36:57
535   Don Robinson           M 75+          1/1     1:04:05     2:44:15     4:03:14     5:44:58   12:56     5:38:41
536   Debbie Hutchinson      F 50-54      15/17     1:05:44     2:44:31     4:06:44     5:47:31   13:03     5:41:54
537   Shannon Cronin         F 25-29      48/51       59:37     2:36:49     3:53:05     5:48:59   13:05     5:42:38
538   Michelle Gallaway      F 55-59      13/14       59:37     2:36:49     3:53:05     5:48:59   13:05     5:42:39
539   Grant Gibson           M 20-24      23/24       53:08     2:25:25     4:00:38     5:48:35   13:07     5:43:39
540   Joelle Hancock         F 20-24      22/23     1:02:08     2:45:12     4:09:41     5:49:55   13:08     5:43:48
541   Micah Hancock          M 20-24      24/24     1:02:09     2:45:12     4:09:42     5:49:55   13:08     5:43:48
542   Fred Hudson            M 60-64      14/17       56:23     2:32:12     3:55:27     5:51:50   13:13     5:45:54
543   Melissa McHenry        F 40-44      34/37     1:05:07     2:49:03     4:11:20     5:55:02   13:20     5:49:00
544   Rick Spencer           M 60-64      15/17     1:04:29     2:47:38     4:05:59     5:55:02   13:20     5:49:05
545   Chris Bach             F 60-64        5/7     1:05:20     2:51:42     4:13:33     5:54:13   13:20     5:49:12
546   Jenna Smith            F 20-24      23/23       54:18     2:34:29     4:05:06     5:54:23   13:20     5:49:19
547   Lisa Harris            F 50-54      16/17       51:25     2:32:11     4:01:57     5:55:31   13:21     5:49:29
548   Adam Strack            M 50-54      35/39     1:04:35     2:48:00     4:06:22     5:55:40   13:21     5:49:34
549   Tammy Sorensen         F 40-44      35/37     1:06:35     2:54:14     4:17:29     5:55:52   13:21     5:49:39
550   Noelle Gosnell         F 45-49      37/39       57:37     2:38:33     4:06:03     5:56:28   13:23     5:50:20
551   Rose Scovel            F 35-39      34/39     1:05:19     2:48:23     4:08:46     5:57:25   13:25     5:51:23
552   Donald Holm            M 40-44      42/43     1:02:38     2:44:00     4:04:33     6:00:21   13:32     5:54:11
553   Jennifer Guinn         F 45-49      38/39     1:00:18     2:43:57     4:09:47     6:00:14   13:33     5:54:44
554   Susan Hayes            F 50-54      17/17       58:40     2:44:16     4:11:08     6:00:33   13:34     5:55:08
555   Melissa Bechtel        F 25-29      49/51       56:23     2:27:35     3:57:21     6:01:26   13:35     5:55:37
556   Tracy Mullins          F 30-34      54/55       59:37     2:45:21     4:14:48     6:02:49   13:39     5:57:14
557   Terrence Johnson       M 25-29      34/36       59:08     2:38:53     4:02:35     6:01:27   13:40     5:57:58
558   Donovan Sims           M 25-29      35/36       59:08     2:38:53     4:04:35     6:01:27   13:40     5:57:58
559   Jen Stuff              F 35-39      35/39     1:06:43     2:56:58     4:21:46     6:04:26   13:41     5:58:18
560   Wanda Miller           F 55-59      14/14     1:04:38     2:47:14     4:12:45     6:04:31   13:42     5:58:40
561   Arlen Isham            M 70-74        2/3     1:06:51     2:57:05     4:21:53     6:04:41   13:42     5:58:41
562   Mark Bartell           M 60-64      16/17       59:28     2:49:10     4:20:20     6:04:13   13:42     5:58:45
563   Linda Knee             F 60-64        6/7     1:02:11     2:48:13     4:15:06     6:04:31   13:43     5:59:08
564   Steve Slattery         M 60-64      17/17     1:01:04     2:46:07     4:07:45     6:05:32   13:43     5:59:14
565   David Hughes           M 70-74        3/3       58:07     2:44:33     4:10:53     6:05:33   13:43     5:59:19
566   Tricia Helton          F 35-39      36/39     1:08:38     2:57:40     4:22:21     6:07:20   13:48     6:01:32
567   Jeff Weber             M 50-54      36/39       56:34     2:42:49     4:13:58     6:07:28   13:49     6:01:51
568   Praveen Kumar          M 25-29      36/36       55:40     2:39:37     3:59:11     6:13:12   14:01     6:07:00
569   Chad Keck              M 40-44      43/43       54:49     2:32:56     3:58:36     6:12:32   14:02     6:07:41
570   Terry Choice           M 50-54      37/39       57:03     2:48:40     4:21:35     6:14:44   14:07     6:09:39
571   Walter Evans           M 50-54      38/39     1:01:35     2:49:23     4:19:43     6:11:15   14:07     6:09:40
572   Al Schlebecker         M 50-54      39/39     1:03:04     2:51:33     4:29:42     6:21:32   14:20     6:15:11
573   Rocio Cisneros         F 25-29      50/51       57:03     2:47:58     4:24:59     6:22:39   14:23     6:16:31
574   David Owens            M 55-59      19/21     1:07:11     2:55:32     4:22:01     6:22:04   14:23     6:16:31
575   Lea Ann Matura         F 45-49      39/39     1:04:26     2:56:20     4:24:21     6:21:03   14:25     6:17:42
576   Jen Savage             F 40-44      36/37     1:01:12     2:56:32     4:32:27     6:28:32   14:36     6:22:12
577   Anthony Maidenberg     M 65-69        3/3       56:40     2:40:56     4:15:41     6:29:27   14:38     6:23:23
578   Jennifer Devisme       F 35-39      37/39     1:07:09     2:58:23     4:31:43     6:29:39   14:39     6:23:30
579   Amy Densborn           F 40-44      37/37       56:44     2:41:17     4:10:59     6:30:51   14:43     6:25:24
580   Duane Ullom            M 55-59      20/21       56:45     2:41:24     4:18:13     6:33:06   14:48     6:27:39
581   Julie Litten           F 60-64        7/7     1:21:16                 4:53:24     6:37:01   14:56     6:30:57
582   Amy Sherrock           F 30-34      55/55     1:10:17     3:09:33     4:38:45     6:40:53   15:04     6:34:35
583   Miranda Walker         F 25-29      51/51     1:02:53     3:03:21     4:43:58     6:40:40   15:04     6:34:36
584   Tiffany Robbins        F 35-39      38/39     1:19:00     3:20:56     4:54:14     6:41:08   15:04     6:34:44
585   Yolanda Crocker        F 35-39      39/39     1:10:39     3:12:53     4:49:05     6:41:03   15:05     6:34:48
586   Russell Fletcher       M 55-59      21/21     1:03:50     2:57:17     4:38:00     6:40:50   15:07     6:36:00
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